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Benjamin John Saunders

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Benjamin John Saunders
Postcode W1D 5EU

Date of birth August 1977

Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
KINTANNA VENTURES LTD

BEARDMORE VENTURES LIMITED
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
DOTSQUARED LIMITED

THE FRONTIER CLUB LTD
SCROLLBAND LTD

MOUNT HOPE FILMS LIMITED
AVAUNT PUBLISHING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14373149

07498601

Number

13450663
13331987
13195619
09159405
08808924

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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915705112

915705112
130 Shaftesbury Avenue

2nd Floor

London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

23/09/2022

19/01/2011

App. Date

10/06/2021
13/04/2021
11/02/2021
04/08/2014
18/06/2014

Res. Date
07/08/2023

Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



