Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Benjamin John Saunders

915705112

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Benjamin John Saunders Number 915705112

Postcode W1D 5EU Address 130 Shaftesbury Avenue

Honours

2nd Floor London

United Kingdom

Date of birth August 1977 Nationality British

Total current 2

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company	Status		App. Date	Res. Date	Position
KINTANNA VENTURES LTD	14373149	Active	-	Newly	23/09/2022		Director
		Incorporate	ed				
BEARDMORE VENTURES LIMITED	07498601	Active - Ac	counts Fil	ed	19/01/2011		Director
List of Previous Directorships							

List	O	1011045	Director	Jilipu
Com	nai	av Namo		

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
DOTSQUARED LIMITED	13450663	Non-Trading	10/06/2021	07/08/2023	Director
THE FRONTIER CLUB LTD	13331987	Company is dissolved	13/04/2021		Director
SCROLLBAND LTD	13195619	Company is dissolved	11/02/2021		Director
MOUNT HOPE FILMS LIMITED	09159405	Company is dissolved	04/08/2014		Director
AVAUNT PUBLISHING LIMITED	08808924	Company is dissolved	18/06/2014		Director